Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 33104 HAPPY SHOOTER

For Week Number: 3/11 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 33 0 0 67
Total: 87 46 45 117

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 33104 HAPPY SHOOTER Team: 33102 MARBLE

Host Location: VECTOR Host Location: Billiard Shozaki
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 11211 Tanaka, Arinobu *4 0 08436 Tajima, Megumi
*8 1 16094 Moriyama, Daichi *8 1 12286 Imai, Taku
*7 1 16089 Itoyama, Naoki *7 0 13270 Goto, Taiyo
*5 1 16090 Moriyama, Seiko *6 1 12199 Katamura, Norihiro
* 3 1 16088 Hanada, Junji *4 1 13531 Sato, Yuki
*1 1 16091 Kohori, Mariko *3 1 13530 Koga, Naoya
*1 2 16092 Kohori, Taeka *3 1 13272  Fuji, Tomoaki
*1 1 16093 Nagano, Mami * 2 0 12343 Satake, Yoshiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33103) VENUS On 07/10/2024 At VECTOR

Division Rep(s):

33104



Visiting Team 33102

Scoresheet for Team: 33102 MARBLE Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/11 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 33 0 0 67
Total: 87 46 45 117

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 33104 HAPPY SHOOTER Team: 33102 MARBLE

Host Location: VECTOR Host Location: Billiard Shozaki
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 11211 Tanaka, Arinobu *4 0 08436 Tajima, Megumi
*8 1 16094 Moriyama, Daichi *8 1 12286 Imai, Taku
*7 1 16089 Itoyama, Naoki *7 0 13270 Goto, Taiyo
*5 1 16090 Moriyama, Seiko *6 1 12199 Katamura, Norihiro
* 3 1 16088 Hanada, Junji *4 1 13531 Sato, Yuki
*1 1 16091 Kohori, Mariko *3 1 13530 Koga, Naoya
*1 2 16092 Kohori, Taeka *3 1 13272  Fuji, Tomoaki
*1 1 16093 Nagano, Mami * 2 0 12343 Satake, Yoshiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33101) SHOZAKI-G On 07/10/2024 At Billiard Shozaki



Scoresheet for Team: 33101 SHOZAKI-G

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 33 0 0 67
Total: 87 46 45 117

Home Team

Team: 33101 SHOZAKI-G
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player #
* 3 11447
07385
12364
13048
12365
13549
16085
16086

*
R AN~ O O
OFR NF FEPDNENDN

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shozaki, Miyuki
Matoba, Yudai
Hirai, Shinya
Yoneda, Koji
Hirai, Akiko
Ishimatsu, Misako
Kaku, Kyoko

Koh, ?

Fukuoka | Summer 2024 Session

3/11 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 33103 VENUS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
P PP WWPrO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OO FrRr P OOLFRFRLPEFk

07393
12103
15805
12063
16087
13870
15830
15829

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

P-STYLE

Name

Moriya, Shunji
Hirata, Masaaki
Ono, Koki

Ishihara, Shoji
Nishioka, Yoshimichi
Shono, Junko

Ohe, Mina
Tobinaga, Ayame

(33102) MARBLE On 07/10/2024 At Billiard Shozaki

33101



Scoresheet for Team: 33103 VENUS

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 33 0 0 67
Total: 87 46 45 117

Home Team

Team: 33101 SHOZAKI-G
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player #
* 3 11447
07385
12364
13048
12365
13549
16085
16086

*
R AN~ O O
OFR NF FEPDNENDN

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shozaki, Miyuki
Matoba, Yudai
Hirai, Shinya
Yoneda, Koji
Hirai, Akiko
Ishimatsu, Misako
Kaku, Kyoko

Koh, ?

Fukuoka | Summer 2024 Session

3/11 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 33103 VENUS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
P PP WWPrO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OO FrRr P OOLFRFRLPEFk

07393
12103
15805
12063
16087
13870
15830
15829

Visiting Team 33103

Division Rep(s):

P-STYLE

Name

Moriya, Shunji
Hirata, Masaaki
Ono, Koki

Ishihara, Shoji
Nishioka, Yoshimichi
Shono, Junko

Ohe, Mina
Tobinaga, Ayame

(33104) HAPPY SHOOTER On 07/10/2024 At VECTOR



