Scoresheet for Team: 33104 HAPPY SHOOTER

Division: Fukuoka I Summer 2024 Session

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	33	0	0	67
Total:	87	46	45	117

Home Team

Team:	33104 HAPPY SHOOTER
Host Lo	ocation: VECTOR

	-		i layor "	Hanno
*	4	1	11211	Tanaka, Arinobu
*	8	1	16094	Moriyama, Daichi
*	7	1	16089	Itoyama, Naoki
*	5	1	16090	Moriyama, Seiko
*	3	1	16088	Hanada, Junji
*	1	1	16091	Kohori, Mariko
*	1	2	16092	Kohori, Taeka
*	1	1	16093	Nagano, Mami

Visiting Team

Team: 33102 MARBLE Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

S	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	* 4 0		08436	Tajima, Megumi
*	8	1	12286	Imai, Taku
*	7	0	13270	Goto, Taiyo
*	6	1	12199	Katamura, Norihiro
*	4	1	13531	Sato, Yuki
*	3	1	13530	Koga, Naoya
*	3	1	13272	Fuji, Tomoaki
*	2	0	12343	Satake, Yoshiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33103) VENUS On 07/10/2024 At VECTOR

Scoresheet for Team: 33102 MARBLE

For Week Number: 3/11 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	33	0	0	67
Total:	87	46	45	117

Home Team

Team:	33104 HAPPY SHOOTER
Host Lo	ocation: VECTOR

SL	MP	Plaver	#	Namo

	~	IVIE	Flayel #	Name
*	4	1	11211	Tanaka, Arinobu
*	8	1	16094	Moriyama, Daichi
*	7	1	16089	Itoyama, Naoki
*	5	1	16090	Moriyama, Seiko
*	3	1	16088	Hanada, Junji
*	1	1	16091	Kohori, Mariko
*	1	2	16092	Kohori, Taeka
*	1	1	16093	Nagano, Mami

Visiting Team

Team: 33102 MARBLE Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 4	0	08436	Tajima, Megumi
* 8	1	12286	Imai, Taku
* 7	0	13270	Goto, Taiyo
* 6	1	12199	Katamura, Norihiro
* 4	1	13531	Sato, Yuki
* 3	1	13530	Koga, Naoya
* 3	1	13272	Fuji, Tomoaki
* 2	0	12343	Satake, Yoshiko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33101) SHOZAKI-G On 07/10/2024 At Billiard Shozaki

Scoresheet for Team: 33101 SHOZAKI-G

For Week Number: 3/11 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	33	0	0	67
Total:	87	46	45	117

Home Team

2

1

1

* 3

* 6 2

*

9

6

4 1

2 2

Team: 33101 SHOZAKI-G

SL MP Player #

Host Location: Billia

11447

07385

12364

13048

12365

13549

ZAKI-G ard Shozaki	Team: 33103 VENUS Host Location: P-STYLE	
^t Name	SL MP Player # Name	
Shozaki, Miyuki	* 9 1 07393 Moriya, Shunji	
Matoba, Yudai	* 6 1 12103 Hirata, Masaaki	
Hirai, Shinya	* 4 0 15805 Ono, Koki	
Yoneda, Koji	* 3 0 12063 Ishihara, Shoji	
Hirai, Akiko	* 3 1 16087 Nishioka, Yoshimid	chi

4 1 16085 Kaku, Kyoko * 1 * 1 N * 1 0 16086 Koh, ? ¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Ishimatsu, Misako

(33102) MARBLE On 07/10/2024 At Billiard Shozaki

1 1

0

0

13870

15830

15829

Shono, Junko

Tobinaga, Ayame

Ohe, Mina

Scoresheet for Team: 33103 VENUS

For Week Number: 3/11 On 07/03/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Summer 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	33	0	0	67
Total:	87	46	45	117

Home Team

Team: 33101 SHOZAKI-G

Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

Visiting Team Team: 33103 VENUS

Host Location: P-STYLE

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
	*	3	2	11447	Shozaki, Miyuki	د	• 9	1	07393	Moriya, Shunji
	*	9	1	07385	Matoba, Yudai	د	• 6	1	12103	Hirata, Masaaki
	*	6	2	12364	Hirai, Shinya	لا	* 4	0	15805	Ono, Koki
	*	6	1	13048	Yoneda, Koji	د	* 3	0	12063	Ishihara, Shoji
	*	4	1	12365	Hirai, Akiko	د	* 3	1	16087	Nishioka, Yoshimichi
	*	2	2	13549	Ishimatsu, Misako	د	* 1	1	13870	Shono, Junko
	*	4	1	16085	Kaku, Kyoko	ł	'1	0	15830	Ohe, Mina
Ν	*	1	0	16086	Koh, ?	¥3000.	[•] 1	0	15829	Tobinaga, Ayame

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(33104) HAPPY SHOOTER On 07/10/2024 At VECTOR